G.N. 6450

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

0759032
2101698
3171639
2644209
1138063
1556486
0893162
2680874
(0789335
1892720
1221694
2851594
2680998
2851901
2680990
3064888
1464822
2680816
2680994
1892359
2680999
0959826
2242349

1839670

AM.I PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

ACE TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING LIMITED
AL-AMINE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

ALFA INFINITE LIMITED

ARON INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

ARTISTIC PRODUCTIONS (HK) LIMITED

ASIA GLOBAL BUSINESS LIMITED

ASIA RENTAL LIMITED

BAI CHEONG LUNG MEDICINE LIMITED

BE-WIN GROUP LIMITED

BEIJING KAINUO ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
BESTTEL AGRICULTURE (CHINA) LIMITED

BILLION JOY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
BILLION NOBLE TRADING LIMITED

BILLION STRONG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BVS GLOBAL TRADE Limited

Bestel Procurement Limited

CAIFUTONG MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CAPABLE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CDE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHEER FIELD INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA OVERSEAS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA XIAODAO (INTERNATIONAL) CULTURE MEDIA
LIMITED

CHINA ZELI (SATURDAY FOOK) HK DIAMANT JEWELRY
GROUP LIMITED
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1846958

1729988
2101824
1227993
2717975
1138307
1060010

2088242
1537010
1854939
2185505

2257653
2402006
0413594
0960037
2852290
2402826
1303869
1035517
2681002
2680991
3119155
2680995
1461349

2225089
1608620

3124040
3064997
0959997
1892683

CHINA ZHONGTIAN BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHIXIN INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

CHONGQING FENGFAN MACHINERY LIMITED

CK STUDIO LIMITED

CMI TRADER LIMITED

CROSS COUNTRY INFO-MEDIA HOLDING LIMITED

Centuryven Expo (H.K.) Co., Limited

China International Travel Service Limited
Company Registration Number 1537010 Limited
Company Registration Number 1854939 Limited

Company Registration Number 2185505 Limited

Company Registration Number 2257653 Limited

D & M HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

DADI FILMS LIMITED

DELUXE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

DLM INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Differ-Grace Culture Communication Company Limited

E E & PARTNERS LIMITED

EMPIRE PETROLEUM GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED

EVER PROSPECT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EVER RICH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
Easy Trade Capital Limited

FORTUNE JOY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
FRANCE CENTURY YA ZHI FINERY (HK) LIMITED

FRANCE GIVENCHY HK INVESTMENT LIMITED

FRANCE TIANMASHI INT'L TRENDY RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

Fever 365 Limited

Fukuzawa Hong Kong Investment Limited

GAINBO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GERMANY HELI ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

PR R AR A IR A
=

Bt T ATRAF]
EHESIRAIRAE

H SR E R A TR A ]
BUEHEEERE &5 AR

7]

PRI T ATRAE

TGRS EHIRATE

AFEIRERSE 2185505 AFRA
i

TR E AR AT
EEEFERARAT
RittEBAIRAE
FREPHCEARAE
REFEIERMAIRAT
BRI LEEAIRAE

R R (E B AR A F
TRE AR AE
N e B A TR A ]

R B AR A ]
SEBI TSR 8 R
NG
SRR A AIRAT
SEER IS IR TS
FIRAT

fEFEEBIEAIRAE
CEERATRAFE
R IR RPHAIR AT



1729362
1729312
2382798
2680989
2681003
2680871

1607938
1892529
2720340
1150533

1137984
2101866
2088223
2680830
2961195
1332644
0640742
2101806
2261265
2634922
1058657
3162898
2631535
2225270
1444856

2680888
1221620

1909386
1464902
1477984
1892243

GERMANY LIAO GROUP CO., LIMITED

GERMANY QIAO GROUP CO., LIMITED

GLOBE UNIVERSAL (HK) LIMITED

GOLD SMART INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLDEN GATE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOOD FILIAL PIETY (CHINA) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

GOOD NATURE CORPORATION LIMITED
GOODWILL LINKS (HK) LIMITED
GORGE COSMETICS COMPANY LIMITED

GREAT CHINA AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

GREAT WORLD HOLDINGS LIMITED
GUANCHANG INDUSTRY LIMITED

GUANG CONG METAL (HK) LIMITED
GUANGDESHENG ADVERTISEMENT LIMITED
GlobalNet Automobile Trading Co., Limited

H&O DECORATION LIMITED

HANAYAKA ENTERPRISE (H.K.) CO. LIMITED
HANGZHOU WATERPUMP HEAD FACTORY SHARES LIMITED
HAO RONG LIMITED

HAPPY RAINBOW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HARVEST INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HAUSIN ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
HEADWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HEART OCEAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HENGTAI(HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HENGYONGFENG TRADING LIMITED

HENGZHOU YUANDA ELECTROMECHANICAL GROUP
LIMITED

HFREITAS HK LIMITED
HG Products Asia Limited
HK Gendesh International Co., Limited

HK JIAMEIDA TRADING LIMITED
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2909522
2848704
3063784

3062350
3171571
3170931

2101825
1892072
2854120
1464892
2101817
2264015
3032966
2833518
3170265
2853219

2101816

2667042
3064954

2557134
3033319
2382824
3033282
3033293
1465022
1729517
3061862

1460903
1444166
3066578

HK Technology Global Group Limited
HONG KONG ARTISAN INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG HEFUHUI MEDICAL COSMETOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG UGG GROUP SHOES LIMITED
HONG KONG WEN SHUANG TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONGNONG INTERNATIONAL PLANT
PROTECTION CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BOYE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG CLIENTOP INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG GELIER GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GOLDEN HORSE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG XIN LI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YIRAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HYDRANGEA INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Harvest Environment Company Limited

Hong Kong Bainong Holdings Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hee Chung Church Health Group Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Mama Mia Medical Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Renewable Energy Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xuxiang International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong kangbaosi Horologe Limited

HongKong DelJin Trading Development Co., Limited
INTERNATIONAL LOW CARBON ENERGY CENTRE LIMITED
Immigrate Care Limited

International Brain Training Council Limited

JOLI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JUNCHI INVESTMENT CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED

Jiayun International Investment Holding (HK) Co., Limited

KAIHUA GROUP CAPITAL LIMITED
KINGSBERG INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

Kinghui Technology Co., Limited
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3064089
2224821
2242846
2680857
1729801
2833333
1444269
2680783
1221934
0645717
3033292
2225328
1608284
2383002
1221483
0959690
3169089
3166900
0960094
1892373
3171828
1607680
1913661
1913635
2382767
0434953
1608394
3033331
2115615
0904693
3064199
2849038
1221928

LD TRADING LIMITED

LEIMEX CO., LIMITED

LIANG MEI XIN TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
LIANGMING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LINKDU GROUP LIMITED

MAOTAI FIVE STAR WINE (CHINA) LIMITED
MATCH POINT WORKSHOP LIMITED

MEIIAWANG ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MICO INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL (US) LIMITED
MILLA (H.K.) LIMITED

MIMGSHI TRADE CO., LIMITED

MISSWEN CO., LIMITED

MITCHI LIMITED

MOK'S TRADING LIMITED

MOONTIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Magentrade International Limited

Medusa Fashion Clothing Trading Limited
Mowinsa Company Limited

NITTO PRECISION (HK) LIMITED

NOBLE CHARIOT HOLDINGS LIMITED
Newrgu Limited

ON JOHNSON LIMITED

Qasis Capital Group Limited

Oasis International Medical Group Limited
Ocean Transportation Facility Investment Limited
PEARLCORP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PRISMAMOON LIMITED

PiGuai International Limited

Press Tool China Limited

QIAN YUAN DE INVESTMENT GROUP CO. LIMITED
QIANFANG DRUG LIMITED

QIANSHA TRADE LIMITED

QUATRO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
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1221661
2057884
2850668
2680769
3170348
1444366
2833298
0959810

2554543
2680895
2680750
2856607
2599927
1461317
3172089
3117407
2957439
2242685
2225315
1221608
1341263
1730045
0959839
2719755
1138279
0910899
1774516
2552743
1608252
1913670
1343192
3171834
3033320

RAREFIELD LIMITED

RICH LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RIQI XTAOSONG MACHINERY OIL LIMITED
RUIPU INDUSTRY LIMITED

RUN ZE TRADE LIMITED

Redsun Optoelectronics Co., Limited

SEACOAST GLOBAL TRADING CO. (HK) LIMITED

SEASONS TRADE CONNECTION ASIA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SEVERA TECH LIMITED

SHENGHENGCHANG TRADING LIMITED

SHIHAITONG BUILDING MATERIAL LIMITED

SILK ROAD GROUP INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SILK ROAD INVESTMENT FUND CO., LIMITED

SILVER FUND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SIY LIMITED

SKY CENTURY GROUP LIMITED

SLOAN MANAGEMENT CONSULTING ASIA LIMITED
SMART PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTH ASIA (HK) ECOLOGICAL AGRICULTURE CO., LIMITED
SPOTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

STARFUL HOLDINGS LIMITED

STRONG PLATING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUNBRIGHT EDUCATION (INTERNATIONAL) CO. LIMITED
SUONI FINGERPRINT LOCK CHINA CO., LIMITED

SURE STANDARD LIMITED

SUREFINE NINGBO MEDCARE COMPANY LIMITED
Shenzhen Kelin Electronics Limited

Shenzhen Stone Electronics Co., Limited

Sky Stallion CO., LIMITED

Sky Success Property Development Limited

So-Concept Limited

Strong Friendship Trade Limited

Sunshine Management Group Limited
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2680760
2055718
3033338

1892019
3171521
3033315
1035509
1461069

2101508
1913906
3021336
3033339
3036668
2403655
1343141

1913808
3033263
3064892
2958675
2680737
2723220
3033294
1608235
2101992
3171392
0893338
2680758
0960140
3171794

27 October 2023

TAIMEIINT'L LIMITED
TUNG FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Tech Philosophy Investment Partnership Limited

Travel Global Limited

Turning Head Co., Limited

UBEST TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSAL INSURANCE CONSULTANTS & AGENCY LIMITED

USA INNOTECH PETROLEUN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP
CO., LIMITED

Unity Industry Limited

VICTORY ADVANCE LIMITED
VIRGIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Values Limited

Verthan Limited

Vidoads Co., Limited

WORLD HUASHANG SPORTS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

Wadami Beauty Equipment Co., Limited

Will King Credit Consultant Limited

Wkw International Limited

World Cheongsam Culture Promotion Association Limited
YILUTONG ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

YUE RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YUE YING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YUMMI HOUSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Yamato Culture Co., Limited

Yuanyue Trading Co., Limited

ZAP GROUP LIMITED

ZHONGTIANHONG LIMITED

ZUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

troin Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 6450

